
                       

                                             KATEGORIJA: KADETKINJE "C"   (EKIPA 4+2)                                                

MJ. PREZIME I IME KLUB ∑

1 Marta Brebrić
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

EK.
15,70 15,60 15,20 15,25 61,75

2 Klara Pavić
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» EK.
15,20 15,50 15,00 15,75 61,45

3 Enola Kulić Mravak
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

EK.
15,40 15,35 14,65 15,70 61,10

4 Leire Golubić GK «Samobor» poj. 15,30 15,40 14,70 15,45 60,85

5 Lori Poljanek
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

EK.
14,80 14,80 15,60 15,55 60,75

6 Lana Landeka
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» EK.
15,00 15,20 15,20 15,30 60,70

7 Nola Lucarić GK «Samobor» poj. 15,00 14,95 15,10 15,50 60,55

8 Marika Tomić
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» EK.
14,90 15,40 14,80 15,45 60,55

9 Sara Hruškovec
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» EK.
15,10 15,60 14,05 15,60 60,35

10 Eva Klenkar
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» EK.
14,70 15,45 15,00 15,20 60,35

11 Mirta Kala Machata
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

EK.
15,10 15,15 14,80 15,20 60,25

12 Lana Razum
GK -EKIPA 

«Trešnjevka» 14,90 15,20 14,80 15,30 60,20

13 Anja Rogan
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

EK.
14,80 14,60 14,95 15,50 59,85

14 Anamarija Salamon
GK -EKIPA 

«Trešnjevka» 14,70 14,90 14,80 15,15 59,55

15 Iva Marjanović
GK -EKIPA 

«Trešnjevka» 14,50 14,90 14,80 15,30 59,50

16 Petra Kusalić
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» poj.
15,20 14,60 13,80 15,45 59,05

17 Irma Novosad
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol» EK.
14,80 15,00 13,50 15,60 58,90

18 Lucija Mučnjak GK «Samobor» poj. 14,70 14,90 14,00 15,30 58,90

19 Kiara Tomšić
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

poj.
14,40 14,80 14,70 15,00 58,90

20 Tija Rudi
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

poj.
14,40 14,80 14,85 14,85 58,90

21 Dora Radek
ZTD «Hrvatski 

Sokol»
15,20 14,65 13,85 14,90 58,60

22 Laura Haramustek
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

poj.
14,80 14,70 13,85 14,70 58,05

23 Mirna Filić
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

poj.
14,70 14,30 14,65 14,30 57,95

24 Petra Jelčić
GK -EKIPA 

«Trešnjevka» 14,8 15,00 13,00 15,00 57,80

25 Franka Tatomir
GK «Novi Zagreb» 

EK.
15,00 14,65 12,60 15,45 57,70

26 Ruta Kontrec
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» EK.
15,10 13,90 13,80 14,70 57,50

27 Ella Strahija
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» EK.
15,10 13,30 14,10 14,75 57,25

28 Tena Župančić
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» EK.
14,90 14,30 14,00 14,00 57,20
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29 Josipa Jurčić
GK -EKIPA 

«Trešnjevka» 14 14,70 14,10 14,30 57,10

30 Ena Škoda
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» EK.
14,80 14,60 13,00 14,60 57,00

31 Petra Rogina GK «Trešnjevka»poj. 14,40 14,75 12,60 14,50 56,25

32 Margita Labaš GK «Trešnjevka»poj. 14,30 14,00 13,00 14,70 56,00

33 Lea Novak GK «Trešnjevka»poj. 14,20 14,60 13,00 14,10 55,90

34 Victoria Alilov
GK -EKIPA 

«Trešnjevka» 14,70 13,70 12,00 14,40 54,80

35 Julija Jagodić GK «Trešnjevka»poj. 14,20 11,70 14,20 14,65 54,75

36 Adela Šprem
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» EK.
14,90 12,60 12,70 14,15 54,35

37 Ema Kranjec
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» EK.
14,90 13,10 12,90 13,30 54,20

38 Ana Radeljić GK «Trešnjevka»poj. 14,20 13,20 12,50 13,45 53,35

39 Ella Sekirnik
GK «Marijan Z. 

Macan» poj.
14,60 12,60 11,60 12,00 50,80

EKIPNO-KADETKINJE "C"
1 GK "NOVI ZAGREB"

Anja Rogan 14,95 15,50
Lori Poljanek 14,80 15,60 15,55
Marta Brebrić 15,70 15,60 15,20
Enola Kulić Mravak 15,40 15,35 15,70
Mirta Kala Machata 15,10 15,15 14,80
Franka Tatomir 15,00 15,45
UKUPNO (4+2) 61,20 60,90 60,55 62,20 244,85

2 ZTD "HRVATSKI SOKOL"

Sara Hruškovec 15,10 15,60 15,60
Klara Pavić 15,20 15,50 15,00 15,75
Eva Klenkar 15,45 15,00
Irma Novosad 15,60
Lana Landeka 15,00 15,20
Marika Tomić 14,90 15,40 14,80 15,45
UKUPNO (4+2) 60,20 61,95 60,00 62,40 244,55

3 GK "TREŠNJEVKA", ZG 

Lana Razum 14,90 15,20 14,80 15,30
Petra Jelčić 14,8 15,00 15,00
Anamarija Salamon 14,70 14,90 14,80 15,15
Victoria Alilov 14,70
Iva Marjanović 14,90 14,80 15,30
Josipa Jurčić 14,10
UKUPNO (4+2) 59,10 60,00 58,50 60,75 238,35

4 GK "MZ MACAN", ČAKOVEC

Ema Kranjec 14,90 12,90
Ella Strahija 15,10 14,10 14,75
Adela Šprem 12,60 14,15
Ena Škoda 14,60 14,60
Ruta Kontrec 15,10 13,90 13,80 14,70
Tena Župančić 14,90 14,30 14,00
UKUPNO (4+2) 60,00 55,40 54,80 58,20 228,40
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